
wtrETtET ErrSFbEr{ fuffi
(a+rra rron tnl rera)

HL[ Lifecore Ltd.
Konogolo- 591225 Dist.: Belogovi
Kornotqko Slote - lndiq.

w+eT frH B fug ildaqq I lnnovoting for Heolthy Generotions

ffid qii +dfrEil arrqfdq /Corporote & Regd. office :

HLL Bhovon Thiruvononthopurom-695 012, lndio, Tel :91-471-2354949
Website : www.lifecorehll.com

WT[,]f:"::,mJ+##

Foctory : Konogolo Foctory
Konogolo - 591 225, Belogovi Dist. Kornotoko
Phone : 08333- 279207, 279239, 279244
Fox :08333-279245

Amendmenl no.2 doted 19.06.2024

IENDER NO, H LL / BG M / sL lT RAN sP o Rf / 2024- 2 5 D AT ED:24.0 5.2024.

Tronsportotion of Finished Goods from HLL Konogolo, Ex-Mumboi/ Delhi/ Hyderobod / Kolkoto to
vorious destinotions in lndio

All other terms ond conditions of the originol tender document sholl remoin unchonged.

Se-arl+r
Dy. Generol Monoger (Soles)'

For Reod As
SCHEDUTED - D Clouse No.2

Tronshipmenl of Consignment is not ollowed.

SCHEDUTED - D Clouse No.2

Clubbing of the olher consignments in the vehicle
is not ollowed in the foctory / looding premises.

Vehicles with other porty moteriols will not be
ollowed for looding in the foctory / looding
premises.

ln the cose of point to point tronsportotion {full /
port lood), no ironshipment of goods will be
ollowed enroute ond the Tronsporter sholl not
corry consignments of other porlies in the some
lorry tillit is delivered to the consignee. The Reg.
Number of the Truck / Lorry in which the HLL's
products ore looded of the HLL Premises is to be
recorded in the Lorry Receipt by the Tronsporter
ond this should be endorsed by the consignee on
delivery.

The rote for "Poinl to Point" ond "With one
Tronsshipment" moy be quoted in Boe (price Bid)

Lost Dote ond Time for submission of Bids
(Iechnicol + Price) olong wiih Bid Security
l?,06.2024 ot 15.00 Hrs

Lost Dote ond Time for submission of Bids (Technicol
+ Price) olong with Bid Security

26.06.2024 ot 15.00 Hrs

Dote qnd Time for Opening of Technicol Bid
',9.06.2024 ot 15.30 Hrs

Eote ond Time for Opening of Technicol Bid
26.06.2024 ot 15.30 Hrs

SCHEDUIE- C
7. Volidity of Iechnicol Bid for the

Ienderers who quolify willbe for o period
of One Yeor & exfension of the sorne
sho/l be of the so/e discretion of HLL
Lifecore Ltd.

The volidity of both Technicol Bid ond price bid
sholl be volid for two yeors i.e. from 01.08.2024to
31.07.2026, However, HLL reserves ihe right to
limit/extend the volidity period without ossigning
ony reoson.

.c{. /ClN : U25l 93KLl 9 66GOlO0262l


